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Calendar 2025
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18/19 Jan
25/26 Jan

7/8/9 Feb
15/16 Feb
15/16 Feb

1/2 Mar
8/9 Mar
18-19 Mar

1-11 Apr
5/6 Apr
5/6 Apr
12/13 Apr
13-22 Apr
25-28 Apr

30th April to
4th May

3-12 May
17/18 May
17/18 May
19-27 May
24/25 May
31 May/1 Jun

7/8 Jun

7/8 Jun
21/22 Jun

4-14 Jul
12-19 Jul
14th to 17th
24-27 Jul

31 Jul to 3 Aug
30 Jul to 9 Aug

13-17 Aug
14-17 Aug
16/17 Aug
30/31 Aug
30/31 Aug

6/7 Sept

13/14 Sept
13/14 Sept
20/21 Sept

30/9 to 7 Oct
4/5 Oct

8to 19 Oct
11/12 Oct
9-18 Oct
18/19 Oct
25/26 Oct

1/2 Nov
22/23 Nov

January

CTSASA Gauteng North Standard Championships
CTSASA KwaZulu Natal FITASC Sporting Championship
and FITASC Sporting African Grand Prix

February

CTSASA Central Gauteng Standard Championships
FITASC Universal Trench African Grand Prix
CTSASA Western Cape FITASC Sporting Championship

March

CTSASA Central Gauteng FITASC Sporting Championship
CTSASA Limpopo Standard Championships
FITASC Sporting African Championship

April
ISSF World Cup
CTSASA KwaZulu Natal Standard Championships
CTSASA KwaZulu Natal English Sporting Championship
CTSASA Free State FITASC Sporting Championship
ISSF World Cup
HUNTEX

SOUTH AFRICAN GRAND - incorporating:

CTSASA SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ATA TRAP CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ATA TRAP DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
CTSASA SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL DTL TRAP CHAMPIONSHIP
MACKINTOSH POSTAL SHOOT

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL UNIVERSAL TRENCH CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL NSSA SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL NSSA SKEET DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

May
ISSF World Cup
CTSASA South African National Olympic Championships
CTSASA Western Cape English Sporting and FITASC Trapl Championships
ISSF Junior World Cup
CTSASA Gauteng North FITASC Sporting Championship
CTSASA Eastern Cape Standard Championships

June

CTSASA South African National English Sporting and
FITASC TRAP1 Championships

Additional Olympic Trial : Olympic Trap and Olympic Skeet
CTSASA Mpumalanga Standard Championships

July
ISSF World Cup
CPSA World English Sporting Championship
European DTL Trap Championship
FITASC Sporting World Championship

August

FITASC Universal Trench World Championship

ATA Trapshooting World Championships/Grand American

ICTSF World English Sporting Championship

European DTL Championship

CTSASA Mpumalanga English Sporting Championship

CTSASA Eastern Cape English Sporting and FITASC Trapl Championships
CTSASA Free State Standard Championships

September

CTSASA South African National FITASC Sporting Championship
CTSASA Central Gauteng English Sporting and FITASC TRAP1 Champs
Additional Olympic Trial : Olympic Trap and Olympic Skeet

CTSASA Northern Cape Standard Championships

October
NSSA Skeet World Championships
CTSASA Mpumalanga FITASC Sporting Championship
ISSF World Shotgun Championships
Additional Olympic Trial : Olympic Trap and Olympic Skeet
ISSF World Cup
CTSASA Free State English Sporting and FITASC Trapl Championships
CTSASA Western Cape Standard Championships

November

CTSASA Eastern Cape FITASC Sporting Championship
Chairman's Cup

Est. 1954

Centurion Gun Club
Eston Clay Target Club

Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club
Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club
Outeniqua Clay Target Club

Sterkfontein Shooting Academy
Shooters Gun Club
Valley Clay Target Club

Argentina

Eston Clay Target Club
Eston Clay Target Club
Maccauw Clay Target Club
Peru

Gauteng

Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club,
Central Gauteng

Cyprus

Valley Clay Target Club

Valley Clay Target Club
Germany

Centurion Gun Club

Port Elizabeth Clay Target Club

Centurion Gun Club
Centurion Gun Club
Lowveld Clay Target Club

Lonato, Italy
England
France
Cyprus

Italy

USA

Canada

France

Sabie Clay Pigeon Club
Winterberg SSA

Maccauw Clay Target Club

Valley Clay Target Club
Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club
Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club
Kimberley Clay Target Club

USA

Gold Valley Gun Club

Greece

Wattlespring Sport Shooting Club
Peru

Maccauw Clay Target Club
Valley Clay Target Club

Port Elizabeth Clay Target Club
Valley Clay Target Club/WC



